4o AXON

Axon Enterprise, Inc.

Protect Life.

17800 N 85th St.

Scottsdale , Arizona , 85255

United States

Phone: (800) 978-2737

Sales Representative:

Tommi Mann

QUOTE: Q-159000-43217.886TM
Issue Date: 04/27/2018

Primary Contact:
SEAN BRANDENBURG

» Quote Expiration: 05/31/2018
Account Number: 189075

Start Date: 06/01/2018
Payment Terms: Net 30
Delivery Method: Fedex - Ground

Phone: (305) 809-1084

Email: tmann@axon.com sbrandenburg@cityofkeywest-fl.gov
Fax:

BILL TO: SHIP TO:

Key West Police Dept. - FL
1604 N. Roosevelt Blvd.
Stock Island, FL 33040

us

Year 1

Item

Description

Axon Plans & Packages

80012

85110
80022
85110
85035
Hardware

74001

74020
11507
11553
87029
74008

70033

87031

Services
85144

BASIC EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 1
PAYMENT

EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE

PRO EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 1 PAYMENT
EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE
EVIDENCE.COM STORAGE

AXON CAMERA ASSEMBLY, ONLINE, AXON BODY
2, BLK

MAGNET MOUNT, FLEXIBLE, AXON RAPIDLOCK
MOLLE MOUNT, SINGLE, AXON RAPIDLOCK
SYNC CABLE, USB ATO 2.5MM

2 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY BODY 2

AXON DOCK, 6 BAY + CORE, AXON BODY 2

WALL MOUNT BRACKET, ASSY, EVIDENCE.COM
DOCK

2 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY DOCK 2 SIX BAY
+ CORE

AXON STARTER

SEAN BRANDENBURG
Key West Police Dept. - FL
1604 N. Roosevelt Blvd.
Stock Island, FL 33040

us

. List Unit
Quantity Price
100 180.00
1,000 0.00
5 468.00
150 0.00
10,000 0.75
100 499.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 199.95
2 1,495.00
2 42.00
2 499.90
1 2,500.00

Net Unit Price

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

499.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,495.00

42.00

0.00

1,434.80
Subtotal

Estimated Shipping

Estimated Tax
Total

Total (USD)

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

49,900.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,990.00

84.00

0.00

1,434.80
54,408.80

0.00
0.00
54,408.80



Year 2

Item

Description

Axon Plans & Packages

80013

85110
80023
85110
85035

Year 3

Item

BASIC EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 2
PAYMENT

EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE

PRO EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 2 PAYMENT
EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE
EVIDENCE.COM STORAGE

Description

Axon Plans & Packages

80014

85110
80024
85110
85035

Year 4

Item

BASIC EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 3
PAYMENT

EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE

PRO EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 3 PAYMENT
EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE
EVIDENCE.COM STORAGE

Description

Axon Plans & Packages

80015

85110
80025
85110
85035

BASIC EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 4
PAYMENT

EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE

PRO EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 4 PAYMENT
EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE
EVIDENCE.COM STORAGE

Quantity

100

1,000
5
150
10,000

Quantity

100

1,000

150
10,000

Quantity

100

1,000

150
10,000

List Unit
Price

180.00

0.00
468.00
0.00
0.75

List Unit
Price

180.00

0.00
468.00
0.00
0.75

List Unit
Price

180.00

0.00
468.00
0.00
0.75

Net Unit Price

180.00

0.00

468.00

0.00

0.75

Subtotal
Estimated Tax
Total

Net Unit Price

180.00

0.00

468.00

0.00

0.75

Subtotal
Estimated Tax
Total

Net Unit Price

180.00

0.00

468.00

0.00

0.75

Subtotal
Estimated Tax
Total

Total (USD)

18,000.00

0.00
2,340.00
0.00
7,500.00
27,840.00
0.00
27,840.00

Total (USD)

18,000.00

0.00
2,340.00
0.00
7,500.00
27,840.00
0.00
27,840.00

Total (USD)

18,000.00

0.00
2,340.00
0.00
7,500.00
27,840.00
0.00
27,840.00



Year 5

Item

Description

Axon Plans & Packages

80016

85110
80026
85110
85035

BASIC EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 5
PAYMENT

EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE

PRO EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 5 PAYMENT
EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE
EVIDENCE.COM STORAGE

Quantity

100

1,000
b
150
10,000

Q-159000-43217.886TM

3

L|st-Un|t Net Unit Price
Price

180.00 180.00
0.00 0.00
468.00 468.00
0.00 0.00
0.75 0.75
Subtotal
Estimated Tax
Total

Grand Total

Total (USD)

18,000.00

0.00
2,340.00
0.00
7,500.00
27,840.00
0.00
27,840.00

165,768.80



A AXON

Discounts usp)

Quote Expiration: 05/31/2018

List Amount 215,668.80
Discounts 49,900.00
Total 165,768.80

*Total excludes applicable taxes and shipping

Summary of Payments

Payment Amount (USD)
Year 1 54,408.80
Year 2 27,840.00
Year 3 27,840.00
Year 4 27,840.00
Year 5 27,840.00
Grand Total 165,768.80




Axon’s Sales Terms and Conditions

By signing this document, you certify that you have read and agree to the provisions set forth in this document and Axon’s Master
Services and Purchasing Agreement (MSPA), posted at https://www.axon.com/legal/sales-terms-and-conditions, as well as the
attached Statement of Work (SOW) for Axon Fleet and/or Axon Interview Room purchase, if applicable. You represent that you are
legally authorized to sign this Agreement on behalf of your entity. If you do not have this authority, please do not sign this
document.

Signature: Date:

Name (Print): Title:

PO# (Or write
N/A):

Please sign and email to Tommi Mann at tmann@axon.com or fax to
Thank you for being a valued Axon customer. For your convenience on your next order, please check out our online store buy.axon.com

Quote: Q-159000-43217.886TM

‘Protect Life’© and TASER® are registered trademarks of Axon Enterprise, Inc, registered in the U.S. © 2013
Axon Enterprise, Inc. All rights reserved.
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https://www.axon.com/legal/sales-terms-and-conditions
https://buy.axon.com/

