

Axon Enterprise, Inc. Protect Life. 17800 N 85th St. Scottsdale , Arizona , 85255 United States Phone: (800) 978-2737

Sales Representative:

Tommi Mann Phone: Email: tmann@axon.com Fax:

BILL TO:

Key West Police Dept. - FL 1604 N. Roosevelt Blvd. Stock Island, FL 33040 US

QUOTE: Q-159000-43217.886TM

Issue Date: 04/27/2018

Quote Expiration: 05/31/2018

Account Number: 189075

Start Date: 06/01/2018 Payment Terms: Net 30 Delivery Method: Fedex - Ground

Primary Contact:

SEAN BRANDENBURG (305) 809-1084 sbrandenburg@cityofkeywest-fl.gov

SHIP TO:

SEAN BRANDENBURG Key West Police Dept. - FL 1604 N. Roosevelt Blvd. Stock Island, FL 33040 US

Year 1

ltem	Description	Quantity	List Unit Price	Net Unit Price	Total (USD)	
Axon Plans & Packages						
80012	BASIC EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 1 PAYMENT	100	180.00	0.00	0.00	
85110	EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE	1,000	0.00	0.00	0.00	
80022	PRO EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 1 PAYMENT	5	468.00	0.00	0.00	
85110	EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE	150	0.00	0.00	0.00	
85035	EVIDENCE.COM STORAGE	10,000	0.75	0.00	0.00	
Hardware						
74001	AXON CAMERA ASSEMBLY, ONLINE, AXON BODY 2, BLK	100	499.00	499.00	49,900.00	
74020	MAGNET MOUNT, FLEXIBLE, AXON RAPIDLOCK	100	0.00	0.00	0.00	
11507	MOLLE MOUNT, SINGLE, AXON RAPIDLOCK	100	0.00	0.00	0.00	
11553	SYNC CABLE, USB A TO 2.5MM	100	0.00	0.00	0.00	
87029	2 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY BODY 2	100	199.95	0.00	0.00	
74008	AXON DOCK, 6 BAY + CORE, AXON BODY 2	2	1,495.00	1,495.00	2,990.00	
70033	WALL MOUNT BRACKET, ASSY, EVIDENCE.COM DOCK	2	42.00	42.00	84.00	
87031	2 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY DOCK 2 SIX BAY + CORE	2	499.90	0.00	0.00	
Services						
85144	AXON STARTER	1	2,500.00	1,434.80	1,434.80	
				Subtotal	54,408.80	
				Estimated Shipping	0.00	
				Estimated Tax	0.00	

Total 54,408.80

Year 2

Item	Description	Quantity	List Unit Price	Net Unit Price	Total (USD)
Axon Plans &	& Packages				
80013	BASIC EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 2 PAYMENT	100	180.00	180.00	18,000.00
85110	EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE	1,000	0.00	0.00	0.00
80023	PRO EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 2 PAYMENT	5	468.00	468.00	2,340.00
85110	EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE	150	0.00	0.00	0.00
85035	EVIDENCE.COM STORAGE	10,000	0.75	0.75	7,500.00
				Subtotal	27,840.00
				Estimated Tax	0.00
				Total	27,840.00

Year 3

ltem	Description	Quantity	List Unit Price	Net Unit Price	Total (USD)
Axon Plans &	& Packages				
80014	BASIC EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 3 PAYMENT	100	180.00	180.00	18,000.00
85110	EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE	1,000	0.00	0.00	0.00
80024	PRO EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 3 PAYMENT	5	468.00	468.00	2,340.00
85110	EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE	150	0.00	0.00	0.00
85035	EVIDENCE.COM STORAGE	10,000	0.75	0.75	7,500.00
				Subtotal	27,840.00
				Estimated Tax	0.00
				Total	27,840.00

Year 4

Item	Description	Quantity	List Unit Price	Net Unit Price	Total (USD)
Axon Plans	& Packages				
80015	BASIC EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 4 PAYMENT	100	180.00	180.00	18,000.00
85110	EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE	1,000	0.00	0.00	0.00
80025	PRO EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 4 PAYMENT	5	468.00	468.00	2,340.00
85110	EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE	150	0.00	0.00	0.00
85035	EVIDENCE.COM STORAGE	10,000	0.75	0.75	7,500.00
				Subtotal	27,840.00
			Estimated Tax	0.00	
				Total	27,840.00

Year 5

ltem	Description	Quantity	List Unit Price	Net Unit Price	Total (USD)
Axon Plans	& Packages				
80016	BASIC EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 5 PAYMENT	100	180.00	180.00	18,000.00
85110	EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE	1,000	0.00	0.00	0.00
80026	PRO EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE: YEAR 5 PAYMENT	5	468.00	468.00	2,340.00
85110	EVIDENCE.COM INCLUDED STORAGE	150	0.00	0.00	0.00
85035	EVIDENCE.COM STORAGE	10,000	0.75	0.75	7,500.00
				Subtotal	27,840.00
				Estimated Tax	0.00
				Total	27,840.00

Grand Total 165,768.80



Discounts (USD)

Quote Expiration: 05/31/2018

Total	165,768.80
Discounts	49,900.00
List Amount	215,668.80

*Total excludes applicable taxes and shipping

Summary of Payments

Payment	Amount (USD)		
Year 1	54,408.80		
Year 2	27,840.00		
Year 3	27,840.00		
Year 4	27,840.00		
Year 5	27,840.00		
Grand Total	165,768.80		

Axon's Sales Terms and Conditions

By signing this document, you certify that you have read and agree to the provisions set forth in this document and Axon's Master Services and Purchasing Agreement (MSPA), posted at https://www.axon.com/legal/sales-terms-and-conditions, as well as the attached Statement of Work (SOW) for Axon Fleet and/or Axon Interview Room purchase, if applicable. You represent that you are legally authorized to sign this Agreement on behalf of your entity. If you do not have this authority, please do not sign this document.

Signature:	Date:
Name (Print):	Title:
PO# (Or write N/A):	

Please sign and email to Tommi Mann at tmann@axon.com or fax to

Thank you for being a valued Axon customer. For your convenience on your next order, please check out our online store buy.axon.com

Quote: Q-159000-43217.886TM

'Protect Life'© and TASER® are registered trademarks of Axon Enterprise, Inc, registered in the U.S. © 2013 Axon Enterprise, Inc. All rights reserved.